Sep 18 2024 (01:02) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare SF Special/05219 - SF - ECR
BXR/Buxar to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
1h 45m - 94 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 13:30 5 |1 0 54 |57 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |3 |1 54 |32 |55 |ECR
3 |SEE Sonpur junction 14:45 14:47 2m |4 |1 59 |17 |56 |ECR
4 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 15:40 15:50 10m (2 |1 74 |15 |53 |ECR
5 [DNR |Danapur 16:13 16:15 2m 1A |1 80 |84 |54 |ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 120 (96 |59 |ECR
7 |BXR |Buxar 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |1 188 |54 |68 |ECR
8 |DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:15 19:25 10m |0 |1 282 |92 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 1 435 |98 |97 [NCR

(Allahabad)
10 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 23:15 23:25 10m [0 |1 630 [64 (126 |NCR
11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 06:00 0 |2 1055 |- 207 [NR

Sep 18 2024 (01:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



